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Rookie Overall Indexed Results
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Name

Blake Slavin

Liza Slavin
Christopher Boze
Matthew Hendel
David Cahoon
Travys Armitage
Kyle Warkentin
Craig Rothgery
Pierce Norman
Dave Malysa

Jose Chacon
Ozzie Dembowski
Ryan Stillahn
Benjamin Martinez
Bryan Hawke
Andrew Chambers
Andrew Jorgenson
Steven Nelson
Brandon Holleman
Helena Sandgaard
Robert Getchell
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Class
DS

STH
HS
BS
HS
HS
AS
SS
SS
BS
STR
STS
CS
STR
STH
OST
DS
STS

CAMC

Number Total Time
13 41.399
131 42.478
33 42.472
98 44.417
1 42.707
27 44771
24 44.861
4 43.435
107 43.600
115 43.641
19 44.754
99 44.488
13 45.627
86 45.895
33 45.028
14 46.421
111 44.392
69 47.810
33 48.527
67 51.015
46 57.336

Pronto Timing System

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Index Indexed Time
0.806 33.368
0.806 34.237
0.813 34.530
0.780 34.645
0.814 34.763
0.780 34.921
0.780 34.992
0.819 35.573
0.822 35.839
0.822 35.873
0.814 36.430
0.827 36.792
0.812 37.049
0.809 37.129
0.827 37.238
0.813 37.740
0.853 37.866
0.806 38.535
0.812 39.404
0.813 41.475
0.818 46.901

Points
939
915
907
904
901
897
895
880
874
873
860
851
845
843
841
830
827
813
795
755
668
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